

Marathwada Institute of Technology, Bulandshahr Approved by A.I.C.T.E & affiliated to A.K.T.U, B.T.E-Lucknow & CCSU-Meerut (U.P)

Provisional Fee Structure 2024–2025 Batch

(A) B.Tech

B.Tech1 st Year	College Fee	University Fee
	(2024-2025)	(as per norms)
Registration Fee	5,000	-
(one time paid non refundable)		
Tuition Fee (PerYear)	61,200	61,200
Book Bank (For whole course)	Free	
Security Fee (5k refundable)	6,000	-
Exam Fee	-	Paid by students online/offline

B.Tech. Lateral Entry (2ndYear)–(Direct Admission / Diploma Holder / B.Sc)

B.Tech 2 nd Year (Lateral Entry)	College Fee (2024-25)	University Fee (as per norms)
Registration Fee (one time paid non refundable)	5,000	-
Tuition Fee (Per Year)	61,200	61,200
Book Bank (For whole course)	Free	
Security Fee (4k refundable)	5,000	-
Exam Fee	-	Paid by students online/offline

(B) Diploma

Diploma 1st Year Lateral Entry (2ndYear)—

Diploma 1 st and 2 nd Year (Lateral Entry)	College Fee (2024-25)	Board Fee (as per norms)
Registration Fee (one time paid non refundable)	2,000	-
Tuition Fee (Per Year)	33,600	33,600
Book Bank (For whole course)	Free	
Security Fee (2k refundable)	3,000	-
Exam Fee	-	Paid by students online/offline

(C) **B.C.A**

B.C.A 1stYear-

B.C.A 1st Year	College Fee (As per CCS university norms)	University Fee (as per norms)
Tuition Fee (Per Year)	37,500	37,500
Exam Fee	-	Paid by students online/offline

(**D**) **M.C.A**

M.C.A 1 st Year	College Fee (2024-25)	University Fee (as per norms)
Registration Fee (one time non refundable)	5000	
Tuition Fee (Per Year)	61,200	61,200
Security (3k refundable)	4000	
Exam Fee	-	Paid by students online/offline

(E) M.Tech

M.Tech 1stYear-

M.Tech 1 st Year	College Fee -2024-25	University Fee (as per norms)
Registration Fee (One time paid non	2,000	
Refundable)		
Tuition Fee (Per Year)	64000	64000
Exam Fee	-	Paid by students online/offline

For MIT Students:

B.Tech / M.Tech : Rs. 45,000+ Exam fee

MCA : Rs. 45,000+Exam fee

(F) HOSTEL FEE

Boys Hostel (Campus)-

Three Seater - Rs. 40,000+5,000(Security Fee)=Rs. 45,000

Two Seater - Rs. 50,000+5,000(Security Fee)=Rs. 55,000

Girls Hostel (Including Transport Fee) - Rs. 50,000+5,000(Security Fee)=Rs. 55,000

(G) Transport Fee

Bulandshahr to CollegeBack - Rs. 13,000#

Khurja junction / Khurja to College Back - Rs. 12,000#

Dashera / Arnia / Muni - Rs. 17,000#

Note:

#SUBJECTED TO CHANGED ON FUEL PRICES AND NUMBER OF STUDENTS FORM SOURCE.

The Fee structure is subjected to change by the University /Fee fixation committee.